
8th International Posture Symposium 
Program at a Glance

Sunday 9.9.2018 Monday 10.9.2018 Tuesday 11.9.2018 Wednesday 12.9.2018
7:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8:00
8:30 Session 1 Session 5 Session 7
9:00
9:30

10:00 Refreshment point: Sienkiewiczova 1, Bratislava 
10:30 Coffee break
11:00 Session 2
11:30 Session 6
12:00 Lunch
12:30
13:00 Lunch Lunch
13:30 Shuttle bus to Bratislava
14:00 Meeting point: Fajnorovo nábrežie, Bratislava Session 3 Workshops
14:30 Departure of shuttle bus to Smolenice Castle 
15:00 Social activities / Free time
15:30
16:00
16:30 Session 4
17:00 Opening Keynote Lecture: Prof. J. Jeka (USA) 
17:30
18:00
19:00 Welcome Reception Barbecue with folk music Farewell dinner

Coffee break + Poster section

Registration and accommodation in Smolenice 
Castle 

Coffee break + Poster section


	List1

